
 
(PENNSYLVANIA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                              D-CA-08 

QUINTA MARÇO 26, 2026. 
Inicio  14:45 HS 

 
 

1 
$12,000 1600M PACE (6) 

APROX 14:45 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

 

1 FEAR DANIE  6-5 Aaron Merriman 
2 DOWNTHEJERSEYSHORE (L) 7-2 Dave Palone 
3 CALIFORNIASTRANGER (L) 9-1 Justin Irvine 
4 KANDY KISS  4-1 Mike Wilder 
5 EVA'S STAR (L) 6-1 Brady Jenson 
6 SADHAKA N (L) 8-1 Justin Walters 
 

2 
$9,000 1600M TROT (9) 

APROX 15:06 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 KAYLEE'S PRINCESS (L) 15-1 Case Bateson 
2 ROYAL DUTCHESS  4-1 Aaron Merriman 
3 I'D RATHER NOT SAY (L) 8-1 Wilbur Yoder 
4 ANOTHER CHANCE (L) 3-1 Justin Irvine 
5 STAND ON BUSINESS  20-1 Lucas Myers 
6 MY RORY (L) 5-2 Brady Jenson 
7 ENDLESS DREAMING  20-1 Shawn Johnston 
8 CINDERELLA NOW  20-1 Christian Myers 
9 LITT UP  4-1 Jeremy Indof 
 

3 
$10,000 1600M PACE (7) 

APROX 15:27 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 HUSBAND HUNTING  4-1 Justin Walters 
2 LOTTO LOU  5-1 Aaron Merriman 
3 STAY THRILLING  9-1 Justin Irvine 
4 ALWAYS TRUMP  2-1 Ronnie Wrenn 
5 ELSA D  6-1 Jeremy Indof 
6 AURA BLUE CHIP  5-1 Mike Wilder 
7 T'S TWISTEDSISTER (L) 8-1 Aaron Johnston 
 

4 
$9,000 1600M PACE (8) 

APROX 15:48 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 STING ON THE BEACH  15-1 Justin Irvine 
2 LEGACY OF A HARDT  12-1 Chris Shaw 
3 LOUBIQUITOUS (L) 5-1 Bradley Burke 
4 A SECRET TO TELL (L) 7-2 Jeremy Indof 
5 WARM BREEZES BLOW (L) 4-1 Lucas Myers 
6 KISS A STRANGER (L) 10-1 Aaron Merriman 
7 TSM SARGENT WULFI (L) 20-1 Shawn Johnston 
8 SHEHASREALENERGY  2-1 Ronnie Wrenn 
  

5 
$12,000 1600M TROT (7) 

APROX 16:09 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
 

1 KIND OF LIKECASH (L) 5-1 Chris Shaw 
2 VICKIS MONI (L) 7-1 Justin Irvine 
3 BRAUTI FOR LIFE (L) 3-1 Ronnie Wrenn 
4 LOU OF I (L) 5-2 Aaron Merriman 
5 INTERNATIONAL LOVE  3-1 Brady Jenson 
6 NASHVILLE VIBES  20-1 Brian Zendt 
7 FAITH STEP  9-1 Justin Walters 
 

6 
$11,200 1600M PACE (7) 

APROX 16:30 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 NICKELBACK (L) 5-1 Aaron Merriman 
2 I'M A DONKEY (L) 15-1 Kolton Hauser 
3 EXTRA RARE (L) 20-1 Justin Walters 
4 DARK SOUL (L) 8-5 Ronnie Wrenn 
5 A BIT OF SPIRITS  3-1 Brady Brown 
6 LOU'S ALBANO (L) 7-2 Justin Irvine 
7 HOT CAM (L) 12-1 Brady Jenson 
 

7 
$9,000 1600M TROT (8) 

APROX 16:51 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 RESOLUTE BAY (L) 20-1 Wilbur Yoder 
2 CHUCK (L) 9-2 Justin Irvine 
3 STAY CLOSE (L) 12-1 Shawn Johnston 
4 ROCK CLIMBER (L) 6-1 Anthony Macdonald 
5 FLIGHTLINE (L) 4-1 Aaron Merriman 
6 STACKING GREEN (L) 9-1 Justin Walters 
7 SMOKING JET (L) 9-2 Ronnie Wrenn 
8 ESPRESSO (L) 3-1 Dave Palone 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

8 
$19,000 1600M PACE (7) 
APROX 17:12 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 GRACEFUL HORIZON (L) 20-1 Brady Brown 
2 FANCY LIKE LOUUUUU (L) 15-1 Mike Wilder 
3 ROSE (L) 7-2 Ronnie Wrenn 
4 MIKILOB ULTRA (L) 7-2 Dave Palone 
5 PARTY CRUISER (L) 4-1 Justin Irvine 
6 TIME OF THE SEASON (L) 5-2 Aaron Merriman 
7 KELE KELE  5-1 Brady Jenson 
 

9 
$8,200 1600M TROT (9) 

APROX 17:33 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

1 CALLIXTUS HANOVER  7-1 Brady Jenson 
2 UNCLE RUCKAS (L) 12-1 Jesse Barnard 
3 TYMAL EMERALD (L) 12-1 Justin Irvine 
4 LOVE ME LONG TIME (L) 8-1 Wilbur Yoder 
5 MOMONI DE VIE (L) 2-1 Aaron Merriman 
6 SONIC BOOMER (L) 9-2 Justin Walters 
7 NORTHERN BUFF (L) 20-1 Brady Brown 
8 TSM PRINCE TRISTAN  5-1 Ronnie Wrenn 
9 MODERN LUXURY (L) 10-1 Jeremy Indof 
 

10 
$7,000 1600M PACE (9) 

APROX 17:54 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

 

1 FUN FACT (L) 5-1 Case Bateson 
2 FOX VALLEY MILLIE  6-1 Dave Palone 
3 CHATTY VANESSA (L) 9-1 Shawn Johnston 
4 PASSIONATE PEN (L) 9-1 Brady Brown 
5 BETHEL (L) 7-1 Justin Irvine 
6 TWIST MY TAIL  20-1 Lucas Myers 
7 SWEET BEACH INN  3-1 Aaron Merriman 
8 JULIET DUZ  9-2 Brady Jenson 
9 LAUGHING INTHERAIN (L) 10-1 Ronnie Wrenn 
 

11 
$10,000 1600M TROT (9) 

APROX 18:15 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 SWEET JUDY T  3-1 Wilbur Yoder 
2 GREEN MANS JOY (L) 3-1 Aaron Merriman 
3 RT MISTY (L) 20-1 Aaron Johnston 
4 SWEET EMILY T  4-1 Ronnie Wrenn 
5 SCREEN STAR  20-1 Brady Brown 
6 WIZZY  5-2 Brian Zendt 
7 PRETTY PEACH (L) 20-1 Brady Jenson 
8 WINNIE WEREWOLF (L) 20-1 Chris Shaw 
9 LIBBYS LUCKY LADY (L) 15-1 Jeremy Indof 
 

12 
$11,200 1600M PACE (8) 

APROX 18:36 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 
1 ALWAYS BY THE SEA  4-1 Jeremy Indof 
2 SARA B DELIGHT (L) 7-1 Brady Jenson 
3 MELVILLE  8-1 Justin Irvine 
4 BLING HANOVER  4-1 Chris Shaw 
5 MAGA BLUES (L) 7-1 Aaron Merriman 
6 LIL KEISHA  7-2 Ronnie Wrenn 
7 ADROIT HANOVER  20-1 Shawn Johnston 
8 ATI GIRLS LUVCRUZN  5-1 Dave Palone 
 

13 
$8,800 1600M TROT (9) 

APROX 18:57 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

 

1 HIGHLAND MOWGLI (L) 2-1 Ronnie Wrenn 
2 BELL HALL (L) 8-1 Wilbur Yoder 
3 SPICY NUGGET (L) 15-1 Justin Walters 
4 L DEES MARIA (L) 6-1 Jeremy Indof 
5 FASHION CANTAB (L) 9-2 Justin Irvine 
6 BUCK NOME (L) 20-1 Spencer Kahrig 
7 LOOKS LIKE MONI (L) 7-2 Anthony Macdonald 
8 FANATIC (L) 20-1 Brady Brown 
9 JUST LIKE MAGIC (L) 12-1 Aaron Merriman 

 


